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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 Anjaly V S Sobhana kumari 
(MTHR)

Thekkadathuveedu, 
Eranoor, vettikkavala, 

panavely, 691532, 
kottarakara

  

2 16/01/2026 ASHMITHA Joy Molamma Joy (MTHR) Thazhethil Veedu, 
Parankimammukal, 

Thalavoor, Manjakala, 
691508, Pathanapuram

  

3 16/01/2026 Hani N Shaik Nisha S (MTHR) 8/26, Nadukkunnu, 
Pathanapuram, 

Nadukkunnu, 689695, 
Pathanapuram

  

4 16/01/2026 Absal Hameed Husain Hameed Husain (FTHR) Kunnumpurathu Veettil, 
Edathara, 

Pathanapuram, 
Pathirickal P O, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

5 16/01/2026 SREEJITH S SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

THANNIVILA 
KIZHAKKETHIL 

VEEDU, KARAVOOR, 
PIRAVANTHOOR, 

KARAVOOR, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

6 16/01/2026 BINDHU RAJEEVAN RAJEEVAN 
UNNITHAN (HSBN)

121 J N NIVAS, 
SADANANDAPURAM, 
SADANANDAPURM, 

SADANANDAPURAM, 
691531, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

7 16/01/2026 RAJESH R REGHUNATHAN S 
(FTHR)

APPOOTTIL, 
THALACHIRA, 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
THALACHIRA P O, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

8 16/01/2026 Asna Shihab Jasmin (MTHR) Asari Azhikathu 
Vadakkethil, 

Avaneeswaram, 
Vilakkudy, 

Avaneeswaram R S P O, 
691508, Pathanapuram

  

9 16/01/2026 SHIHABUDEEN M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

04/303/SHAHIDA 
MANZIL, 

VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY, 

VILAKKUDY  P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

10 16/01/2026 SNEHA JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) NIRAPPIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KUTTIKONAM, 
MELILA, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

KOTTARAKARA

  

11 16/01/2026 BIJU V VIJAYAN (FTHR) PADINJAREUZHATHIL, 
EDAMON P O, 

EDAMON, EDAMON, 
691307, 

PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

12 16/01/2026 Jameela Beevi Sulaiman Kunju (HSBN) Rafi Manzil, Kunnicode, 
Vilakkudy, Kunnicode 

PO, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  

13 16/01/2026 AHLA RAPHI MUHAMMED RAPHI 
(FTHR)

CRESCENT, 
KUNNICODE PO, 

VILAKKUDY, 
KUNNICODE, 691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

14 16/01/2026 NAZEER M MUHAMMEED 
IBRAHIM (FTHR)

NAZEER BUILDING, 
KUNDAYAM, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

15 16/01/2026 BABY C BENNI (FTHR) MARUTHATHU, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

16 16/01/2026 Prasanthan Manju (WIFE) Prasandam, Majakala, 
Thalavoor, 

Avaneeswaram, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  

17 16/01/2026 SWATHY 
REGHUNATH 

RAJESH R (HSBN) APPOOTTIL, 
THALACHIRA, 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
THALACHIRA P O, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

18 16/01/2026 LIJA GEORGE THANKAMMA 
(MTHR)

JISS VILLA, KURA, 
THALAVOOR, KURA, 

691557, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

19 16/01/2026 AMEER S SAJEENA JASMINE J 
(MTHR)

SAJEENA MANZIL, 
ERATHUVADAKKU, 

PATTAZHYVADAKKEKARA, 
CHELIKUZHY P O, 

691556, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

20 16/01/2026 AVANI A A ASHA S (MTHR) CHEMPAKA 
MANGALAM, 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

21 16/01/2026 N MALLIKA PRASANTH (OTHR) PANDYANKALAYIL, 
PUNNALA, 

PIRAVANTHUR, 
PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

22 16/01/2026 HASHINA M MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA J (FTHR)

THUNDUPURAYIDAM, 
MANCHALLOOR, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

23 16/01/2026 ATHIRA P S SADASIVAN K (FTHR) ATHIRA 
BHAVAN,CHIRATTAKONAM, 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

691538, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

24 16/01/2026 Rinimol S Aneesh E (HSBN) Alnoor, Koikkal 
Junction, 

Pattazhyvadakkekara, 
Maloor College, 

689695, Pathanapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

25 16/01/2026 Pranav Prasanthan Manju (MTHR) Prasantham, Majakala, 
Thalavoor, 

Avaneeswaram R S P O, 
691508, Pathanapuram

  

26 16/01/2026 Fathima Beevi Shihabudeen (HSBN) Fathima Manzil, 
Nadukkunnu, 

Pathanapuram, 
Pathanapuram PO, 

689695, Pathanapuram

  

27 16/01/2026 ALEXANDER PHILIP 
CHRISTIIAN 

ANNAMMA ALEX 
(WIFE)

PHILO BHAVAN, 
MANJAMONKALA, 

PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 691305, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

28 16/01/2026 SMITHA RAJ RAJAN M (FTHR) NIRAPPIL VEEDU, 
MELILA, MELILA, 
MELILA, 691508, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

29 16/01/2026 SAIFUDEEN S SAINUDEEN (FTHR) SAIFU MANZIL 
THEKKE 

THUNDAYYATH, 
KARIYARA, 
PUNALUR, 

KARIYARA, 691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

30 16/01/2026 B SUBHADRA BHASKARAN (FTHR) KOCHUVILA VEEDU, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

31 16/01/2026 Rafeek R Shahul Hameedu M 
(FTHR)

Mukalukala, 
Nadumuruppu, 
Pathanapuram, 

Pathirickal, 689695, 
Pathanapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

32 16/01/2026 RAMESH O OMANAKUTTAN M R 
(FTHR)

MALANKAVIL 
LAKSHAM VEEDU, 

MALANKAVU, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

KUNDAYAM, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

33 16/01/2026 SUSY THOMAS JOHNSON (FTHR) 14/630 JOSE 
VILASAM, 

THEKKETHERY, 
PATTAZHY, 

THEKKETHERY, 
691522, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

34 16/01/2026 JESTEENA JOHN JOHN VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

VALLIYANTA 
PARAMPIL, 

POONKULANJI, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

POONKULANJI, 
689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

35 16/01/2026 LEKSHMI V NAIR MOHANAN NAIR C 
(FTHR)

AISWARYA 
LEKSHMI, 

KARIYARA, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KARIYARA, 691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

36 16/01/2026 ISMAIL KHADER MAITHEEN 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKKATTU 
VARU PURAYIDAM, 

PATHIRICKAL, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

PATHIRICKAL, 
689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

37 16/01/2026 MAHESH M B SUBHADRA (MTHR) KOCHUVILA VEEDU, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

38 16/01/2026 RENJITH RAVI RAVI C (FTHR) 368 RENJITH 
BHAVAN, 

AYPPALLOOR, 
MELILA, KARICKOM, 

691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

39 16/01/2026 AISHA A ANEESA S (MTHR) 07/18 ANEESH 
MANZIL, 

THALACHIRA, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 

THALACHIRA P O, 
691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

40 16/01/2026 Priji S Nair Sasidharan Pillai (FTHR) Sasi Vilasam, Maloor, 
Pattazhyvadakkekara, 

Maloor College, 
689695, Pathanapuram

  

41 16/01/2026 Fathima Beevi Shihabudeen (HSBN) Fathima Manzil, 
Nadukkunnu, 

Pathanapuram, 
Pathanapuram, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

42 16/01/2026 DIPU C CHANDRASEKHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

LEENA BHAVAN, 
NADUKKUNNU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

43 16/01/2026 AKSA S OMANAKUTTAN K 
(FTHR)

PARAVILA VEEDU, 
MANJAKKALA,AVANEESWARAM 

R S P O, 
THALAVOOR, 

AVANEESWARAM R 
S P O, 691508, 

PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

44 16/01/2026 Najiya j jasmi (MTHR) Najiya manzil 
thazhathuvadakku 
pattazhy, pattazhy, 
pattazhy, pattazhy, 

691522, pathanapuram

  

45 16/01/2026 SIMI S SAMKUTTY K (FTHR) MALAYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

THAZHATHUVADAKKU, 
PATTAZHY 

VADAKKEKARA, 
THAZHATHUVADAKKU, 

691526, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

46 16/01/2026 Anju. S Anil Kumar B (HSBN) Meloottu Thekketil, 
Panthaplave, Pattazhy, 
Panthaplave, 691522, 

Pathanapuram

  

47 16/01/2026 DEVIKA M NAIR MADHUSUDHANAN 
NAIR S (FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

THAZHATHU 
VADAKKU, 
PATTAZHY 

VADAKKEKARA, 
THAZHATHU 

VADAKKU PO, 
691526, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

48 16/01/2026 HELEN JIJI JIJI BABY (FTHR) NIRAPPUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PAZHANJIKADAVU, 
PIDAVOOR, 

PIDAVOOR, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

49 16/01/2026 Ramsiya R Riyas R (HSBN) Saboora Manzil, 
Kunnicode, Vilakkudy, 

Kunnicode P O, 691508, 
Pathanapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

50 16/01/2026 LIJO PONNACHAN PONNACHAN K 
(FTHR)

P K HOUSE, 
THAZHATHUVADAKKU, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKARA, 

THAZHATHUVADAKKU 
P O, 691526, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

51 16/01/2026 POORNIMA J 
KRISHNAN 

JAYASREE S (MTHR) KAVUKARA VEEDU, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

52 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUNEER 

MUJEEB (FTHR) KALEELUVILA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

EDATHARA, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

PATHIRICKAL, 
689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

53 16/01/2026 Anjali Pillai Aneesh Kumar S 
(HSBN)

269 Vinesh Bhavanam, 
Thekketheri, Pattazhy, 
Thekketheri, 691522, 

Pathanapuram

  

54 16/01/2026 SHIBU THARIAN THARIAN (FTHR) NALLAYIL ALBY 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 

691508, 
KOTTAVATTOM

  

55 16/01/2026 NAJEEBKHAN SHAMLA (WIFE) SHAFI MANZIL, 
PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

56 16/01/2026 Vishnu Ajith Ajith Kumar N (FTHR) Karingottu Kizhakkethil, 
Njarakkadu, Thalavoor, 

Thalavoor, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  

57 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAN ABDUL RAHUMAN S 
(FTHR)

15/1073, 
OTTAPLAVILA 

VEEDU, ALUVILA, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

KUNDAYAM, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

58 16/01/2026 M RAMACHANDRAN 
PILLAI

MADHAVAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

4/101 MALAVEETTIL 
THAZHATHIL, 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

59 16/01/2026 REENA REJI REJIMON (FTHR) PALAVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PIDAVOOR, 

PIDAVOOR, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

60 16/01/2026 HAJIMI P POOKUNJU (FTHR) MELAVEEDU 
CHARUVILA, 
KARIYARA, 
VILAKUDY, 

KARIYARA, 691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

61 16/01/2026 Sujakumari Santhosh Kumar T V 
(HSBN)

Kausthubham, 
Mukkalampadu, 

Punnala, Poonkulanji, 
689695, Pathanapuram

  

62 16/01/2026 CHINCHU M S JAYACHANDRAN P R 
(FTHR)

312/SATHIVALASAM, 
MALOOR, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKARA, 
MALOOR, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

63 16/01/2026 DEVIPRIYA 
VENUGOPAL

VENUGOPALAN 
UNNI (FTHR)

THEKKEKKARA 
MADOM, 

NADUTHERY, 
THALAVOOR, 

THALAVOOR, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

64 16/01/2026 GOPAKUMAR K GOMATHY (MTHR) KOLLAVARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VAZHAPPARA, 
KALANJOOR, 

MANCODE, 689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

65 16/01/2026 NADHIYA NAZAR NAZAR (FTHR) NIZAM MANZIL, 
AVANEESWARAM, 

VILAKKUDY, 
AVANEESWARAM, 

691508, KOLLAM

  

66 16/01/2026 Sajeenabeevi Rahim Kutty (HSBN) Ramziya Manzil, 
Kunnicode, Vilakkudy, 

Kunnicode P O, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  

67 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAZIM THAHIR KUNJU 
(FTHR)

3/590, NAZILA 
MANZIL, 

VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY, 

VILAKKUDY, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

68 16/01/2026 ASHTAMY M SUBHASH (FTHR) CHERUKONATHU 
MELETHIL, 

CHELIKUZHI, 
PATTAZHY 

VADAKKEKARA, 
CHELIKUZHI, 691556, 

PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

69 16/01/2026 CHINNU M S JAYACHANDRAN P R 
(FTHR)

312/SATHIVILASAM, 
MALOOR, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKARA, 
MALOOR, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

70 16/01/2026 M JALALUDEEN MUDAR RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
AALAVILA, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

71 16/01/2026 NASIYA J JALALUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

CHURALAKKUZHI 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

72 16/01/2026 GEORGE KUTTY S YOHANNAN SETH 
(FTHR)

EATTIVILA VEEDU, 
AMBALATHINNIRAPPU, 

THALAVOOR, 
AMBALATHINNIRAPPU, 

691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

73 16/01/2026 Navas H Nabeesa Beevi (MTHR) Thunduvila Vadakkethil, 
Kunnicode, Vilakkudy, 

Kunnicode, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  

74 16/01/2026 MUHSINA NAVAS PREM NAVAS (FTHR) KOLLANVILA 
HOUSE, 

KUNDAYAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

KUNDAYAM, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

75 16/01/2026 GOPAKUMAR S SREEDHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

20/68 
PUTHENVILAYIL, 

PATHIRICKAL, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHIRICKAL P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

76 16/01/2026 ANAGHA A S ANILKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

THEKKEMUKALILAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

ARUVITHARA, 
ARUVITHARA, 

PIDAVOOR, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

77 16/01/2026 Jins k j jolly joseph (MTHR) kuravanolical, 
thonkottu, punnala, 
punnala, 689696, 

pathanapuram

  

78 16/01/2026 Niza Noushad Noushad M (FTHR) Nishad Manzil, 
Neduvannoor, 

Thalavoor, 
Avaneeswaram RSPO, 
691508, Pathanapuram

  

79 16/01/2026 KAVITHA S JAYAN S (HSBN) 22/800A KULAMUDY 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

SADANANDAPURAM, 
VETTIKAVALA, 

SADANADAPURAM, 
691531, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

80 16/01/2026 SALI B Bhasi V (FTHR) Kulathil Kizhakkethil, 
Pulivila, Pattazhy, 

Panthaplavu, 691522, 
Pathanapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

81 16/01/2026 SHEHANA RASHEED RASHEEDALI (FTHR) 371/KARIKKATHIL 
VEEDU, 

KARIMPALOOR, 
PATTAZHY 

VADAKKEKARA, 
MALOOR, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

82 16/01/2026 AKSHAY SADISH Frank Sadish C (FTHR) Krishna Bhavan, 
Kariyara, Vilakkudy, 

Kariyara, 691332, 
Pathanapuram

  

83 16/01/2026 KAVITHA S JAYAN S (HSBN) 22/800A KULAMUDY 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

SADANANDAPURAM, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

SADANANDAPURAM, 
691538, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

84 16/01/2026 ARATHY MURUKAN MURUKAN P (FTHR) CHARUVILAVADAKKETHIL, 
KURA, THALAVOOR, 

KURA, 691557, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

85 16/01/2026 ANUJA A S ANILKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

THEKKEMUKALILAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

ARUVITHARA, 
PIDAVOOR, 

PIDAVOOR, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

86 16/01/2026 PRAKASH S SAKTHI 
ARUMUGHAM (FTHR)

MOTTAKUNNIL 
VEEDU, PUNALUR, 

VILAKKUDY, P P M P 
O, 691332, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

87 16/01/2026 HAREESH RAJ R SUDHAMONI (MTHR) RESHMA BHAVAN, 
KARAVOOR, 

PIRAVANTHOOR, 
KARAVOOR, 689696, 

PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

88 16/01/2026 Godwin Shiju John Shiju John (FTHR) Shiju Bhavan, 
Kottavattam Junction, 
vilakkudy, Elampal, 

691508, pathanapuram

  

89 16/01/2026 Praveen P Prakash (FTHR) Vattavila Melathil, 
Aringada, Thalavoor, 
Thalavoor, 691508, 

Pathanapuram

  

90 16/01/2026 NELSON D DAVID (FTHR) KALANGUMUKHATHU 
VEEDU, KARIKKAM, 

VETTIKAVALA, 
KARIKKAM P O, 

691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

91 16/01/2026 Uthara S Udayan Udayan Pillai (FTHR) Priya Bhavan, Kariyara, 
Vilakkudy, Kariyara, 

691332, Pathanapuram

  

92 16/01/2026 SAJATH S SALIM M (FTHR) KARIMPONI 
VADAKATHIL, 
CHELIKUZHI, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKARA, 

CHELIKUZHI, 691556, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

93 16/01/2026 ADHIL MUHAMMED SHIHABUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN VEETTIL 
THEKKETHIL, 
KANNIMEL, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

94 16/01/2026 AMRUTHA S 
VIJAYAN

RATHEESH V (HSBN) RATHEESH BHAVAN, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
KOTTAVATTOM, 

691322, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

95 16/01/2026 Mathew George George Daniel (FTHR) Joysadan 10, Maloor 
College, Pathanapuram, 

Maloor College, 
689695, Pathanapuram

  

96 16/01/2026 Rahul S Suresh P (FTHR) Vattavila Melethil 
Veedu, Aringada, 

Thalavoor, Thalavoor, 
691508, Pathanapuram

  

97 16/01/2026 CHRISTINA SUSAN 
BIJU 

BIJU JOHN (FTHR) SHINY MANDIRAM, 
PANDITHITTA, 
THALAVOOR, 

AMBALATHINNIRAPPU 
PO, 691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

98 16/01/2026 Rahul S Suresh P (FTHR) Vattavila Melathil 
Veedu, Aringada, 

Thalavoor, Thalavoor, 
691508, Pathanapuram

  

99 16/01/2026 VIGNESH 
PRAPHAHARAN 

JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) PALLIKUNNINU 
PURATHU VEEDU, 

KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

100 16/01/2026 SHIBU R RAJAN RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

KUTTOORMELEVILA, 
KANNIMEL, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

101 16/01/2026 NIRAJ RAJESH 
NEELAMAKKIL 

NIGE MARY GEORGE 
(MTHR)

209,PLAVILAYIL, 
ELAMPAL, 

VILAKKUDY, 
ELAMPAL P O, 

691322, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

102 16/01/2026 ARIF MUHAMMED SHIHABUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN VEETTIL 
THEKKETHIL, 
KANNIMEL, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

103 16/01/2026 MEERA R RATHEESH T (FTHR) 12/111, 
MUKALUMPURATHU 

VEEDU, 
MANCHALLOOR, 

PATHANAPURAM P 
O, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

104 16/01/2026 SAJEENA S SALIM M (FTHR) KARIMPONI 
VADAKKETHIL, 

CHELIKUZHI, 
PATTAZHY 

VADAKKEKARA, 
CHELIKUZHI, 691556, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

105 16/01/2026 SAJAN DANIEL DANIEL (FTHR) PAYATTUVILAYIL, 
VAZHATHOPPU, 
PIRAVANTHOOR, 
PIRAVANTHOOR, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

106 16/01/2026 Saranya S Vasudevan pilla (FTHR) Sumangala mandiram, 
Maloor colleage, 

Pathanapuram, Maloor 
collage, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

107 16/01/2026 JINU GEORGE GEORGE KUTTY 
(FTHR)

381,KURUMPIKOTTU 
CHARUVILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KARIYARA, 

VILAKKUDY, 
KARIYARA P O, 

691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

108 16/01/2026 LIZY SAJAN SAJAN DANIEL 
(HSBN)

PAYATTUVILAYIL, 
VAZHATHOPPU, 
PIRAVANTHOOR, 
PIRAVANTHOOR, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

109 16/01/2026 ANIL B BHANUKUTTAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

AVANEESWARAM 
RS PO, THALAVOOR, 
MANJAKALA, 691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

110 16/01/2026 NIGE MARY GEORGE GEORGE 
THOTTUKADAVIL 

(FTHR)

209,PLAVILAYIL, 
ELAMPAL, 

VILAKKUDY, 
ELAMPAL  P O, 

691322, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

111 16/01/2026 LIJO SAJAN SAJAN DANIEL 
(FTHR)

PAYATTUVILAYIL, 
VAZHATHOPPU, 
PIRAVANTHOOR, 
PIRAVANTHOOR, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

112 16/01/2026 SHAJAHAN M MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

CHARUVILA VEEDU 
CHACHIPUNNA 
PUNNALA P O, 

CHACHIPUNNA, 
PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

113 16/01/2026 NANDHU PRAKASH R PRAKASH (FTHR) KALLUVILA VEEDU, 
MELILA, MELILA, 
MELILA, 691508, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

114 16/01/2026 ASWATHY V VISHNU V (HSBN) KIZHAKKEKKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PIDAVOOR, 
PIDAVOOR, 

PIDAVOOR P O, 
689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

115 16/01/2026 Rajeesh V Priya Kumari T (WIFE) Rajesh Bhavanam, 
Erathuvadakku, 

Pattazhy, Pattazhy, 
691522, pathanapuram

  

116 16/01/2026 RAHUL NAIR M S D MANIKUMARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

PADMA VILASAM, 
KANNIMEL, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

117 16/01/2026 BEENA HAJIMI (HSBN) MELEVEEDU 
CHARUVILA, 
KARIYARA, 

VILAKKUDY, 
KARIYARA P O, 

691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

118 16/01/2026 ALFIYA FATHIMA T SHERIN NISHA S 
(MTHR)

ALFIYA MANZIL, 
ALIMUKKU, 

PIRAVANTHOOR, 
VETTITHITTA, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

119 16/01/2026 SREEJITH S SIVADASAN B (FTHR) CHITHRALAYAM, 
CHELIKUZHI, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKARA, 

CHELIKUZHI, 691556, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

120 16/01/2026 SHEEJA KUMARI GOPALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (HSBN)

THEKKIN KATTIL 
VEEDU, 

PANTHAPLAVU, 
PATTAZHY, 

PANTHAPLAVU P O, 
691522, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

121 16/01/2026 ANZIL SIDDIK SIDDIK SHEMEER N 
(FTHR)

PULIMOOTTIL 
THEKKETHIL, 
KUNDAYAM, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

122 16/01/2026 RENJU M MANOJ R (HSBN) Kaleeluvila Veedu, 
Kamukumchery, 

Piravanthoor, 
Kamukumchery, 

689696, Pathanapuram

  

123 16/01/2026 SHIJI T THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

SHAJI BHAVAN, 
KADUVAPPARA, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
KOKKADU P O, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

124 16/01/2026 AHAMED KABEER AHAMED (FTHR) ALANKARATHU 
VEEDU, 

KUNDAYAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

KUNDAYAM, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

125 16/01/2026 JAMEELA N NIZAR (FTHR) NIZAR MANZIL, 
ALUVILA,KUNDAYAM 

P O, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

126 16/01/2026 SAINABA BEEVI AZEEZ (HSBN) NIYAS MANZIL, 
AVANEESWARAM, 

KUNNICODE, 
KUNNICODE P O, 

691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

127 16/01/2026 PRANAV P PRAKASH (FTHR) 461  PULIKKOTTU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PANAVELY, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

PANAVELY, 691532, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

128 16/01/2026 ANWAR SAYEED V A ABDUL KAREEM M 
(FTHR)

532 SAYEED 
MANZIL, MANCODE, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
MANCODE, 689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

129 16/01/2026 SATHIYA REGA AJEESH G (HSBN) ABI BHAVANAM, 
KAMUKUMCHERY, 

PIDAVOOR, 
AVANEESWARAM, 

691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

130 16/01/2026 DEVIKA S GOPALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

THEKKINKKATTIL 
VEEDU, 

PANTHAPLAVU, 
PATTAZHY, 

PANTHAPLAVU P O, 
691522, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

131 16/01/2026 AJNA SALIM SALIM A (FTHR) AJAS MANZIL, 
VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY, 

VILAKKUDY, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

132 16/01/2026 SANGEETH S SUBADASAN (FTHR) KOLIYAKKODU 
VEEDU, 

CHENGAMANADU, 
MELILA, 

CHENGAMANADU, 
691557, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

133 16/01/2026 SREEJA S SUJANA V (MTHR) KUMAR 
BHAVANAM, 

KALTHURUTHI, 
ARIENKAVU, 

KALTHURUTHI, 
691309, PUNALUR

  

134 16/01/2026 RASHMI R Raveendran G (FTHR) Ravi Nilayam, 
Manjakkala, 

Avaneeswaram RSPO, 
Manjakkala, 691508, 

Pathanapuram

  

135 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
S 

SALIM K (FTHR) PUTHEN VEETTIL 
THEKKETHIL, 

VATTAKKALA, 
PATTAZHY 

VADAKKEKARA, 
MALOOR COLLEGE P 

O, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

136 16/01/2026 AJNAS N NAZARUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

NAJILA MANZIL, 
KUNNICODE, 
KUNNICODE, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

137 16/01/2026 REJANI P RAJEEV G (HSBN) POORAM, KURA, 
THALAVOOR, KURA 

P O, 691557, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

138 16/01/2026 GIRIJAKUMARI T SOMAN P (HSBN) 07/367, THOPPIL 
MANIKANDA 

VILASAM, 
NEDUMPARAMBU, 
PATHIRICKAL P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

139 16/01/2026 DIGIN D DILEEP S (FTHR) SREE BHAVAN, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 

691508, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

140 16/01/2026 GOWRI S KRISHNAN SATHEESH KUMAR 
K (FTHR)

SANKARA 
MANGALAM, 

MELILA, MELILA, 
MELILA, 691508, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

141 16/01/2026 BINU S SUNDARAN P (FTHR) MANIKANDASHYLAM, 
ALIMUKKU, 

PIRAVANTHOOR, 
VETTITHITTA, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

142 16/01/2026 KRISHNA L BABU BABU (FTHR) KRISHNA VILASAM, 
PATHIRICKAL,PATHIRICKAL 

P O, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHIRICKAL P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

143 16/01/2026 Sujith Mol S Noohkannu (FTHR) Salmaniya House, 
Kunnicode, Vilakkudy, 

Kunnicode, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

144 16/01/2026 NITHIN S NAIR SURESHKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

NAADHAROOPINI, 
NADUTHERY, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY P O, 
691522, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

145 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN S 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) EETIVILAVEEDU, 
THUMPARA, 
KARIYARA, 

KARIYARA, 691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

146 16/01/2026 MIJINA MATHEW MATHEW T (FTHR) 209,KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, VARIKOL, 

VILAKKUDY, 
KARIYARA P O, 

691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

147 16/01/2026 AL FATHIMA 
HASHIM 

S KHAMARUNIZA 
BEEGUM (MTHR)

NAUSHAD MANZIL, 
PATHIRICKAL, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KALANJOOR P O, 

689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

148 16/01/2026 K S AKASH KANNAN SINDHU G V (MTHR) KRISHNANILAYAM, 
MEENAM, 

PATTAZHY, 
PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

149 16/01/2026 SANGEETHA M 
BABY 

RIJO M JOY (HSBN) THANNICKAL R J  
VILLA, 

CHENGAMANADU, 
MELILA, 

CHENGAMANADU, 
691557, 

VETTIKAVALA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

150 16/01/2026 SIYANA BEEGUM N MANSOOR A (HSBN) 09/357, THADATHIL 
VEEDU, PATTAZHY 

VADAKKEKARA, 
MALOOR COLLEGE P 

O, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

151 16/01/2026 RENEESHA RAHIM SUBAIR M H (HSBN) KANNANCODE 
PURAYIDOM 

PUNNALA, punnala, 
PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

152 16/01/2026 M K AFIF 
MUHAMMAD 

MUHAMMED 
HASHIM (FTHR)

NAUSHAD MANZIL, 
EDATHARA, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KALANJOOR P O, 

689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

153 16/01/2026 MANI V BALAN (HSBN) PARAKKATHUNDIL 
VEEDU, 

PANTHAPLAVU, 
PATTAZHY, 

PANTHAPLAVU P O, 
691522, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

154 16/01/2026 ANEESHKUMAR K C ASWATHY (WIFE) ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
SADANANDAPURAM, 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
SADANANDAPURAM, 

691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

155 16/01/2026 Salmankhan S Safurudeen (FTHR) Salmaniya House, 
Kunnicode, Vilakkudy, 

Kunnicode, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

156 16/01/2026 Adithyan R Nair Ranjish Kumar G 
(FTHR)

Plankala Veedu, 
Maravumvayal, 

Vilakkudy, Punalur 
Paper Mills, 691332, 

Pathanapuram

  

157 16/01/2026 Shihab Haneefa Suhara Beevi (MTHR) Pallerikizhakkekara, 
Pathanapuram, Punnala, 

Punnala PO, 689696, 
Pathanapuram

  

158 16/01/2026 Santhosh N REDHIKA S (WIFE) 850 MAKAYIRAM, 
VARIKOLIL, 
VILAKUDY, 

KARIYARA, 691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

159 16/01/2026 Afna Kabeer Kabeer N (FTHR) Chenamkara 
Kizhakkethil,kundayam 

(PO), Kundayam, 
Pathanapuram, 

Kundayam, 689695, 
Pathanapuram

  

160 16/01/2026 SREYA GOPAN V L GOPAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

06/263, REKHA 
MANDIRAM, 
PATTAZHY 

VADAKKEKARA, 
MALOOR  P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

161 16/01/2026 MANEESHA M MANOJ J (FTHR) CHANGAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

PANTHAPLAVU, 
PATTAZHY, 

PANTHAPLAVU P O, 
691522, 

PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

162 16/01/2026 MIJIN MATHEW MATHU KUTTY T 
(FTHR)

209,KUNNUMPURATH 
VEEDU, VARIKOL, 

VILAKKUDY, 
KARIYARA P O, 

691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

163 16/01/2026 Saleena Salim Salim A (HSBN) Arayammoottil Veedu, 
Kunnicode, Vilakkudy, 

Kunnicode, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  

164 16/01/2026 JOBY DANIEL KAIPATTOOR 
VARGHESE DANIEL 

(FTHR)

AMPATTU 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

KOTTAVATTOM P O, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 

KOTTAVATTOM, 
691322, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

165 16/01/2026 CHINCHU SREEDHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

SREE BHAVAN, 
THALACHIRA P O, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

THALACHIRA, 
691538, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

166 16/01/2026 AJNA RAHMAN RAJEENA NABEESA 
(MTHR)

CHATHUKKALA 
THEKKETHIL, 
KARIYARA, 

VILAKKUDY, 
KARIYARA P O, 

691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

167 16/01/2026 Sana Fathima S S SUJITHMOL S (MTHR) SALMANIYA HOUSE, 
KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

168 16/01/2026 Jobin Yohannan Yohannan (FTHR) Iruppakuzhi Puthen 
Veedu, Panthaplavu, 

Pattazhy, Panthaplavu, 
691522, Pathanapuram

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

169 16/01/2026 BINI BIJU BIJU DANIEL (FTHR) KULAMANKUZHI 
VEEDU, 

PANDITHITTA, 
THALAVOOR, 

AMBALATHINNIRAPPU, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

170 16/01/2026 SULFATH BEEVI SUHARA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

NAZEER MANZIL, 
KALLUVETTAMKUZHY, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

691310, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

171 16/01/2026 AMEENA RAHUMAN RAJEENA NABEESA 
(MTHR)

CHATHUKKALA 
THEKKETHIL, 
KARIYARA, 

VILAKKUDY, 
KARIYARA P O, 

691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

172 16/01/2026 BINITHA BIJU BIJU DANIEL (FTHR) KULAMAMKUZHY 
VEEDU, 

PANDITHITTA, 
THALAVOOR, 

AMBALATHINNIRAPPU, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

173 16/01/2026 ANSIYA A AYOOB S (FTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
PUTHIYATHOPU, 

PUNALUR, PPM P O, 
691332, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

174 16/01/2026 Anna Poorneswary G Girish Kumar S (FTHR) Girish Bhavan, Kariyara 
PO, Punalur, Kariyara, 
691332, Pathanapuram

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

175 16/01/2026 SHEEBA SAMUEL SAMUEL DANIEL 
(HSBN)

SHANE VILLA, 
VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY, 

VILAKKUDY P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

176 16/01/2026 Gayathry Rajesh Rajesh S (FTHR) Thekke Veedu, 
Manchalloor, 

Pathanapuram, 
Pathanapuram, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

177 16/01/2026 SREELEKHA M S GIRISH KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

GIRISH BHAVAN, 
PUNALUR, 

VILAKKUDY, 
KARIYARA P O, 

691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

178 16/01/2026 ARYA RAJEEV Rajeev kumar S (FTHR) Kochu Changayil 
Veedu, Njarakkad, 

Thalavoor, Thalavoor, 
691508, Pathanapuram

  

179 16/01/2026 RISANA N NIZAMUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

Risana manzil, 
kundayam, 

pathanapuram, 
kundayam, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  

180 16/01/2026 Fathima Rahman Habeeb Rahman (FTHR) Habeeb Manzil, 
Nadukkunnu, 

Pathanapuram, 
Pathanapuram, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

181 16/01/2026 Hanuna aboobaker aboobaker (FTHR) puthuvila padinjattethil, 
kundayam, 

pathanapuram, 
kundayam, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

182 16/01/2026 Heba Thankam Varghese Rintu George Thomas 
(HSBN)

Thekke Veedu, 
Salempuram, 

Pathanapuram, 
Pathanapuram, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

183 16/01/2026 REMYA AJUMON AJUMON PHILIPOSE 
(HSBN)

ELAMPILA THUNDIL, 
KOTTAVATTOM 

JUNCTION, 
VILAKKUDY, 

ELAMPAL P O, 
691322, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

184 16/01/2026 ANJANA P NAIR PANKAJAKSHAN 
NAIR K (FTHR)

ANU BHAVAN, 
ELAMPAL, 

VILAKKUDY, 
ELAMPAL P O, 

691322, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

185 16/01/2026 Shake Bilal R RAHMATH ALI 
(FTHR)

MEERA MANZIL, 
MUKKAMTHODU, 

pathanapuram, 
kundayam, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  

186 16/01/2026 ABHISHEK S 
KRISHNAN

UNNIKRISHNAN S 
(FTHR)

20/631- 
THIRUVATHIRA, 

SADANANDAPURAM, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

SADANANDAPURAM, 
691531, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

187 16/01/2026 Mohammed Khaiz Ansar Beegum B 
(MTHR)

Kulangara House, 
Nadukkunnu, 

Pathanapuram, 
Pathanapuram, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

188 16/01/2026 Pranav.O Omanakkuttan (FTHR) Kunnumpurathu Veedu, 
Pidavoor, Pidavoor, 
Pidavoor, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

189 16/01/2026 NAIZAL S shukoorudeen (FTHR) Nihal manzil, 
malankave, 

pathanapuram, 
kundayam, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  

190 16/01/2026 FATHIMA S SHEMEER S (HSBN) Inchakuzhi charuvila 
veedu, Thadicadu, 

Thadicadu.P O, arakkal, 
Thadicadu, 691306, 

punalur

  

191 16/01/2026 APARNA S SAJI S K (FTHR) SIVALAYAM, 
PATHIRICKAL, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHIRICKAL, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

192 16/01/2026 Adhya Sasikumar Sasikumar (FTHR) Akshay Bhavan, 
Pidavoor, Pidavoor, 
Pidavoor, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

193 16/01/2026 Parvathy M Nair Mini S Nair (MTHR) Ammanamkottu 
Padinjattethil, Pidavoor, 

Pidavoor, Pidavoor, 
689695, Pathanapuram

  

194 16/01/2026 Minsha Rahman S Mujeeb Rahman (FTHR) Kannimel Kizhakkethil, 
vilakkudy, vilakkudy, 
vilakkudy, 691508, 

pathanapuram

  

195 16/01/2026 RENJITH R RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

PUNARTHAM, 
SADANANDAPURAM, 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
SADANANDAPURAM, 

691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

196 16/01/2026 Apsara R Raji Raji (MTHR) Apsarayil, Panampatta, 
Pidavoor, 

Auvaneeswaram, 
691508, Pathanapuram

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

197 16/01/2026 Nandana Remesh Remeshkumar Raju 
(FTHR)

SR Sadanam, Pidavoor, 
Pidavoor, Pidavoor, 

689695, Pathanapuram

  

198 16/01/2026 Dhaneesh Khan N Jareena (MTHR) Dhawna Manzil, 
Aaluvila, Pathanapuram, 

Kundayam, 689695, 
Pathanapuram

  

199 16/01/2026 ASHNA S SHAMNAD M (FTHR) VADAKKETHIL 
VEEDU, 

NADUKKUNNU, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

200 16/01/2026 SHIBU M MASOODU 
RAWATHER (FTHR)

THEKKUVILA 
VEEDU, KATTICKAL, 

NADUKUNNU, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

201 16/01/2026 BIJOY PHILIP V B PHILIP (FTHR) THONIPPARA 
MELATHIL, 

KOTTAVATTOM 
JUNCTION, 

VILAKKUDY, 
ELAMPAL P O, 

691322, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

202 16/01/2026 THAZNIYA THAJUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAMVILA 
THEKKETHIL, 

MANCHALLOOR, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

KUNDAYAM, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

203 16/01/2026 FATHIMA  SHUKOOR NEWIR KALAM 
(HSBN)

AMAL MANZIL, 
PAPER MILL, 

VILAKKUDY, PAPER 
MILL P O, 691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

204 16/01/2026 Aswathy S Nair Dilip Krishnan  (HSBN) Dilip Bhavan, Pidavoor, 
Pidavoor, Pidavoor, 

689695, Pathanapuram

  

205 16/01/2026 Ashly M Shibu Shibu Thomas (FTHR) Plavila Puthen Veedu, 
Parankimammukal, 

Thalavoor, Manjakala, 
691508, Pathanapuram

  

206 16/01/2026 Aksa James James Daniel (FTHR) Pulluvattathu Jessy 
Bhavan, Alakkuzhy, 

Thalavoor, Kura, 
691557, Pathanapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


